o
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:
1 o0 ws,..._Jacob B, Butler

Pm‘bﬂ_mn ZONING VARIANCE 7/

——-legal owner._of the property siturte in Baltisere

County and which is described in the description st plat atiached herelo and made & part herwef,

Rereby petition for a Varisnce from Section. 1802:33 (208.3) to permit a side

yard setback of 4 feet in 1feu of ths requirad 10 fest.

‘The proposed garage could not be placed at the rear of the property

4ua te poor dralnage.

M Saochy n, Butler
R
J.

©of Charles E. Burrham, Flan:
Permits and Licenses,
of this garage.

Review Chief, Department

will be forwardei to you in the near future,

Very truly yours,

OLAS B. COMMODARI,
Accn-g Ehalmn, Zoning
Plans Advisory Committes

NEC:JD
Enclosure
R h Couy Inc.

Lync!
4907 Harford Road
ltizore, Md. 21214

Particular ettention should be afforded the comments

of

concerning the type of construction

L2

30
n the filing eani!i:ntz.

epaiment of pemmits and licenses
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
2011434 3610

ol
A

JOHN O SEVFFERT
onEcTon

Tovember 9, 1976

¥r. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commiesioner
0ff4ce of Planning tnd Boning

County Office Building

Towaon, Marylar: 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Coments on Itea § 91 Zoning Adviscry Committee Meoting, Movesber 16, 1976
are as follows:

Froperty Owne:: Jaoob . Batler
[;72:10:11 /8 Johmnyeake Eoad - 296% SAV Im'06d Rond
Exioting Zoning: DB, 3.5
Proposed Zoning: Varisnos to pemalt a side ontback of It tn
1ieu of the required
75 X 120
District: 2na

The itemn

@ 2

checked bolow are appicabler

Structurs shall :w.fm tc EBaliimore County Builiing Cote (3.0.C.A.)
1970 Edition and the 1371 Supplement and o.her applicable codes.

(@) B. & butiding pernit shall he required beiors comstrwotion can bogin.

@) C. Thren sets of construction drawings
application for a building pe-mit.

e req:ired to file an

) b Three scta of :uuuumm dravings vith a registersd Maryland
Architect or Ineer 'iginal seal will be required to file
an application for a mum permit,

@) E. vood frase walls are not permitted within 3'0" of a property line.
Contact Bulldirg Departaont if distezoe ia betveen 310" and 610
of property line.

) 7. o coment.

O e R-quen-n setdack v-mm- conflicts with the Baltimore County
1ding Code. See Sect s -

Very truly yourn,

‘TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204
130 &z8.7310

Reincke
CHigF

nffice of Pl and Zoning
tinore County Office Building
Towoon, Meryland 2120k
Attention: Mr. Nicholas B, Commodiri
Zoning Mvisery Comlttee

Be: Property Gwmer: Jaceb 4. Gutler

Tocation:

Item Yo. 91
Gentlepen:

Bureeu and the coments below

()1 vxn hydzants for thy xvl‘nmd property are

located at intervals
mmnlnu with
Department of Public Vorks.

i/ Johnnycake Ri, 2560 Si Inwood Ri.

Burmisny fo.you at, the referenced property has boen
iy et mazked with an"x" are applicab.y and
to be corectsd or incorporated into the final plama for the r¥operty,

Sl t120rs GG Santards 5 pablisbed 2y the

A necond meann of vehicle 800838 18 Tequired for the eite,
( ) 3. The vehicle dead-end condiilon shown ot ___

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

couNTY oFFi
T Eacuenes
Tevaon, Myt

icholas m:

January 4, 1977

ting  Cuimes Jacob R. But_ler
1305 Johnnycare Ro:

Baltinore, Maryiand 21228

umengas
RP: Variance Petition
Item 91

Jacon R.

Mr. Buder:

The Zoning

This Variance is nece:
goratruct a garage on
dwelling, four

1leu

Ofice of planning and zoning
TONSON. MARYLAND 21204
o1 se32n

December 30, 1576

DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner
sory Committes

Office of Plammg ond Zoning

Baltimare County Office Builuing

s Towson, aryland 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

Comments on ltem #21, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, November 16, 1978, are as follows:

Aewnda 1016776 Voriance to pammit o side setback of 4" in liay of the resuired 10"

This office has reviewed the luh|azlpeh”on ond offers tha following comment;

are not intended to indicate th o T

all porties are made aware of
B bearing on this Ppetition.

These comments
'@ Gparopriateness of tha 2oning in question, but ore o assure thet

plans or problems with regard to develapmant plars fhat mey have o
roqulred und shall be

oot along an approved road

This plan hos baen reviewed and there are no site-planning factors requiring commet.

Very truly yours,

Fire Prevention Gode prior

bulldings and structures existing or
zq.w with all applicable remmirsnenta of the National Fise Pro-
mnl ta « 101 “Life Safety Code", 1970

“eotion Assoola
prdor 4c oocupanoy.

)

7=
m“%.%ﬁi@ﬁ

ERCEEDG the maximn a1 ed Uy the Fire Departaent

. 1 bo made to o vith all applicatis
() L. The site shal: mpgm

6. Bite plona are approved as drewn.
(X) 7. The Fire Prevemtion Bireia has mo comsents, ot this time.

e

il

Planner 11t

A"J of the
& opera Project and Development Plonning

tions.

propssed on the aite shall

0. (O Dhesd, o,

Battalion Guder
Fire Prevention Bureau




Pursusnt to the advertisement, peeting of property, x0d public hearing oa the abore pelition
and |4 appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts $ia¢ striet oomplisnc |
the_Baltmare Govaty EoniAs Resolotiess wonld result Lo practisal diffienlty sad
varsessnebls Mrdship upec the Petitionsr

the shove Variance should be had; and It further appearing that by reason of Mhe.granting of the
Yarlance_requesied not advaresly. affecting the boalth, ssioty.end gesarel wollare
ol the

> parmit » slde yard setback of four (4) fost Ingtasd of .
a Variance _the. raquirod ken (10) feek . - should be granted.

T 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Comissioner of Baltimors County this _._L. 29/

Pursusnt to the sdvertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

and It appearing that by reason of

the above Vaclance'should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Comusissioner of Baltimore County, this -.day

of .. wee 197 ... that the sbore Variance be and the same Is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

Decombor 7, 1976

. Eric Dibenna

11ding
21204

81
“County Office Bu
Towsan, Maryland
Item #91 (1976-1977)
Property Owner Jacob R. Butler
WWS Johanycake Rd., 296* S/W Inwood Rd.
sxisting Zoning:
Froposed Zoning:
of 4' in licu of the Tequired 10,
Acres: 75' x 120'  District: nd

- Dear Mr, DiNenna;
‘Tha followina comments are furnished in regard to the plat submittsd to this

“oftica for raviev by tho Zaning Advisory Comittes in connection with tha subjnct item.

' Generals

Baltimore County highway and utility improvemants are not directly involved
‘and are as ‘secured kv jublic Works Agreenent 917004 executed in commectior. with
the deveiopment of "Woodbuligo Valley, Section 4.

‘" Thers is an existing 10-foot ntility easement across the rear of this property,

4 of woodbridge Valley® recorded 0.T.C. 35,

uaz 6, Block "AR","Plat 3, Section
62.

This office has o further comment in regard to the plan submirted for Zoning

Adv'sory Committee raview in connaction with this Itam #91 (1976-1977).

Vory truly yours,

Chiaf, Buraac of Engtmeering

END: EAM: PWR: 55

cor W, Shalowitz .
R. Morton (Woodbridge Vallay)

L] N

variance to permit a side sotback

L/ etr

M
YGWSDN HA"I‘NDI!M

STEPHEN € COLLING
DIRECTGR

BOARD O EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND -

PIER

Date: Noveaber 10, 1976 e

:h,lﬂe S. DiNenna

2nd Flcor, Courthasse
Tamon, Naryland 21204
‘Re: Iz-sl-w-llﬂvmr (o
touel gl Siahi, vood
on: Aers son "R, 2961
Exlsting Zoning: D" 3.5 5 ot 1,
: Zoniog: Variancs <o Parmit & 3ide setback of 4! In
i 4 liau of ¢
e he required I :
“olstrice: 2nd 0 2

Mr. S. Eric DiNenna
Zoning Comaissioner
Baltinore Coun

pnmny Owier ncoh . i .

Logati: s JﬂMlm:nLe R 200

Presunt nd R

Proposed ZToning: \e’arinnmln pernit a #ide setback of 4. in
Lieu of the required 1

hur Hr. DiMenna: .

4 nood

No traffic englneer |
t0 the sick ard morecy 19 Problems are mzlc!p-lld by the requested varianda

Very eruly mr.

“ ««L/
ichasl S{ Flanigan

Traffic Englnesr Ass«m-

bistrict:
Ko, Acres:

nd
750 % 1200

Dear Mr. DiNenna:

This has no bearing on the student population.

very trulyy

/{' /fir.'n

. Xiek Pet
Vicld Kepre

WYL

DESCRIPYION POR VARTANCE
FROPERTY OF JACOB P. BUPLER

3 Jamuary 11, 1977 , 2ND ELECTION DISTRICT

Baginning at a point on the Northvost sido of Johmyoake Hosd,
296 out Southwent oF Inwod foad and known as lot s, Block “uk
a8 shown on Plat . Seation Pour of micotbridse Valley", as recorded
in the land Records of Baltisors County in friv 35, Folio €2,

180 Known as 7306 Johnnycake Road.

Mr. Jacob R. Butler
7326 Johaaycake Rosd i
Baltimore, Maryland 21228

RE1 Petition for Variance
/S of Johaaycake Road, 296' SW of
lawood foad - Ist Election D;
Jacob R, Buller - Petitioner
NO. i7-116- (Item Ne. 91)

Dear Mr. Butlest

T have this dete par
accordance with the attacked.

GIM/me

Attachments

€<t John W. Hesslan, [, Eequlre
People’s Counsel

Separiment of racw

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21208
DONALD L, RIIGP. M.0..

DEPUTY STATEAND COUNTY HEALTH OFFicen

Hoventer 2L, 1976

c Diienna, Zoning Commissionsr
ntnc. n:

County 0ffice m.uung
Tovaan,

Dear M. DiNenna;

omments on Itea §91, Zening Advisory Coumittee Meoting, Novsmber
16, 1976, m a8 follows:

#ro Ouner:  Jaco! R. Iutlex

Locationt IN/5 Jonnycake Rd. 2967 S¥ Inwood Ra.

Existing Zoning:  D.R. 3.5

Proposed Zoning:  Varimace to Bezait a alde settack of Lt in Liew
of the Tequired 10

Ho, of Aoress 75* x 1200

s 2na

Since thi ethac” of a garage and public

ia a variance for side
vater and gewer exist, no health hozards arc anti. cated.

Very truly yours,

= (oI

Thomas H. Devlin, Director
EURBAU OF ENVIRONMINTAL SERVICES

TED/RIV/f th

. A
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Henna, Zoning Comnicsioner

Date.

Northwest s1de of Johrinycake Road 296 feet Southwest of Inwood Rcad
Petitioner = Jacob R. Butler

Ist District
HEARING:  Momday, Janusry 10, 1977 (10:00 A.H.)

There ar» no gomprenens ive planning factors requiring connent
on this petitio

Wofman E. Gerl
Actng Director of Planning

HEGIJGH: v




RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER
NW/S of

Rd. 296 foer
SW of Inwood Rd., Tst District 3 OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
JACOS R, BUTLER, PeHtioner 1 Case No. 77-116-A

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commisstcnar:

Pussuant 1o the authorlty contained in Section 524. 1 of the Baltimars County
Charter, | hersby enter my appearonce in f1is praceeding. You are requested o notify
me of any hearing date ar dates which may be now or hereafer designated therefors,
and of the pamage of ny praliminary or final Order In connection therewith,

v f iz (] Db iddlenie o
Charles E, Kountz, Jr. ~ -'Jllw. Hessian, 1l
Deputy Peopla’s Counsal People's Counsel

| HEREBY CERTIFY that an this 4th day of January, 1977, o copy of the
aforegoing Order wos mofled 1o Mr, Jocob R. Butler, 7306 Johanycoke Road, Baltimare,
Maryland 21228, Petitioner.

®
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSCN, MD...... Dacenber. 23___.__._ 1976
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annezed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN,

and published in Towsor, Baltinere County, Md., amsrwresm
WOD8 Lime.... SEBSSCOMSE, before the..

sppearing on the... 230d___day of______December

OFFICE OF

W IS

NEWSPAPERS

TOWSON, MD. 21204 Dec. 23, 1976

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed advertisement of
Petition for a vVariance-- Butler
was inserted in the following:

@ Catonsville Times O Towsen Times
O Dundalk Times O Arbutus Times
o

O Essex Times Community Times

O Suburban Times £ast Suburban Times West

wweekly newspapers published in Baltimare, County, Maryland.
once a week for__one successive weeks before the
10N gay of _JANUATY 19 TT (i1 say, the same

was inserted in the issucs of Hadi 55, e

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC

erty Jmown aa #7306 Jolanyeke Road, alag knoim
83-ghovn on Flat Tnrac Soction four
+he land records of Beltimore County in Plat Bo

7306 Jubempeaks Bend, Balts.
noy———— = W B, Balbs,

toree &
LOCK AA
o 50

fEW 12000

as
"WOONZRIDGS VALLLY"
ok

e

N 5D 15

A

3

BALTIMORE COUNTY oFFICE oF PLANNING

B
| €26 1o Augle #1
L mrersectien of 5
| K¢ dnvecod Rda.
| :

.
&
i

Your Petition has begs received ¢ ghig

Posted for: Verimey fog Varancs.
ationer: JAc28 Re Burte

GO KW 40 Mae Faung

oS e Letnmycare. o 2.9¢. i e T 1o

Location of property.. .

 Sew L ACUT. 1:30C._Temmnycnsie. Rd.

Location

o en e et 2ot . | B.D.LYNGH CO., INC.

house 12 located as chown, 4807 HARFORD RCAD

ice Of the Potition for

TR /5‘.4/» 7506 {ﬂ;




